•
H
A
ZARDOU
S
•
L
O

globe.
FEATURES
Integral ballast and factory seal
for easy installation.
Easy relamping, just loosen thumb
screw and twist off globe.
High Power Factor ballasts reduce
energy costs.
Junction box provided with every
fixture.
Heat dissipation fins permit cooler
operating temperatures.
 Lamp Hub PENDANT CEILING BRACKET
 Mogul Base Size** Without Guard With Guard Without Guard With Guard Without Guard With Guard
High Pressure Sodium
 70W, HPS 1/2" EHPP70 EHPP70G EHPX70 EHXP70G EHPB70 EHPB70G
 70W, HPS 3/4" EHPP70-3/4 EHPP70G-3/4 EHPX70-3/4 EHXP70G-3/4 EHPB70-3/4 EHPB70G-3/4
 70W, HPS 1" EHPP70-1 EHPP70G-1 EHPX70-1 EHXP70G-1 EHPB70-1 EHPB70G-1
 100W, HPS 1/2" EHPP100 EHPP100G EHPX100 EHXP100G EHPB100 EHPB100G
 100W, HPS 3/4" EHPP100-3/4 EHPP100G-3/4 EHPX100-3/4 EHXP100G-3/4 EHPB100-3/4 EHPB100G-3/4
 100W, HPS 1" EHPP100-1 EHPP100G-1 EHPX100-1 EHXP100G-1 EHPB100-1 EHPB100G-1
 150W, HPS 1/2" EHPP150 EHPP150G EHPX150 EHXP150G EHPB150 EHPB150G
 150W, HPS 3/4" EHPP150-3/4 EHPP150G-3/4 EHPX150-3/4 EHXP150G-3/4 EHPB150-3/4 EHPB150G-3/4
 150W, HPS 1" EHPP150-1 EHPP150G-1 EHPX150-1 EHXP150G-1 EHPB150-1 EHPB150G-1
Metal Halide
 70W, MH MED 1/2" EMHP70 EMHP70G EMHX70 EMHX70G EMHB70 EMHB70G
 70W, MH MED 3/4" EMHP70-3/4 EMHP70G-3/4 EMHX70-3/4 EMHX70G-3/4 EMHB70-3/4 EMHB70G-3/4
 70W, MH MED 1" EMHP70-1 EMHP70G-1 EMHX70-1 EMHX70G-1 EMHB70-1 EMHB70G-1
 100W, MH MED 1/2" EMHP100 EMHP100G EMHX100 EMHX100G EMHB100 EMHB100G
 100W, MH MED 3/4" EMHP100-3/4 EMHP100G-3/4 EMHX100-3/4 EMHX100G-3/4 EMHB100-3/4 EMHB100G-3/4
 100W, MH MED 1" EMHP100-1 EMHP100G-1 EMHX100-1 EMHX100G-1 EMHB100-1 EMHB100G-1
 150W, MH MED 1/2" EMHP150 EMHP150G EMHX150 EMHX150G EMHB150 EMHB150G
 150W, MH MED 3/4" EMHP150-3/4 EMHP150G-3/4 EMHX150-3/4 EMHX150G-3/4 EMHB150-3/4 EMHB150G-3/4
 150W, MH MED 1" EMHP150-1 EMHP150G-1 EMHX150-1 EMHX150G-1 EMHB150-1 EMHB150G-1
 175W, MH MOG 1/2" EMHP175 EMHP175G EMHX175 EMHX175G EMHB175 EMHB175G
 175W, MH MOG 3/4" EMHP175-3/4 EMHP175G-3/4 EMHX175-3/4 EMHX175G-3/4 EMHB175-3/4 EMHB175G-3/4
 175W, MH MOG 1" EMHP175-1 EMHP175G-1 EMHX175-1 EMHX175G-1 EMHB175-1 EMHB175G-1
 250W, MH MOG 1/2" EMHP250 EMHP250G EMHX250 EMHX250G EMHB250 EMHB250G
 250W, MH MOG 1" EMHP250-1 EMHP250G-1 EMHX250-1 EMHX250G-1 EMHB250-1 EMHB250G-1
LINE VOLTAGE
All fixtures are furnished standard with ballasts for 120V line. For 208V, 240V or 347V ballasts, add line voltage required to fixture catalog number (eg. EMX175-347V).
**FIXTURES FURNISHED COMPLETE WITH A CEILING JUNCTIONS BOX. Four 1/2”, 3/4” or 1” tapped hubs in junction box.
One tapped hub in TOP available at an additional cost. Add required hub to catalog number (EMHX175/w1/2tt). Available 1/2", 3/4" or 1". Metric size hubs available, consult factory.